8:30

8:30-8:35

8:35-9:00

9:00-9:10

9:10-9:30

9:30-9:45

9:45-9:50

9:50-10:00

10:00-10:30

10:30-10:45

10:45

DeKALB COUNTY COUNCIL
Schedule for Posting

Monday, December 03, 2018
Opening prayer

Approve November 5, 2018 minutes

Additional appropriation and transfer requests

Pledge and short break

Additional appropriation and transfer requests, cont'd

Public Hearing: Establishment of Economic Revitalization Area

Confirmatory Resolution Establishing Economic Revitalization Area

Randy Fox: Airport update

Council-Commissioners' discussion:
a) Community Corrections
b) Covered Bridge repairs
c) Sick leave accumulation for Sheriff's Department and Central Communications
d) Jail roof update
e) Jail security system
f) Request for two surprise restaurant inspections per year
g) Other

2018 Salary & Hourly Wage Ordinance Amendment: 2nd and 3rd readings
2019 Salary & Hourly Wage Ordinance Amendment: 2nd and 3rd readings

2018 Salary & Hourly Wage Ordinance Amendment: 3 readings

Adjourn
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