DeKALB COUNTY COUNCIL

Schedule for Posting Monday, December 03, 2018

8:30	Opening prayer
8:30-8:35	Approve November 5, 2018 minutes
8:35-9:00	Additional appropriation and transfer requests
9:00-9:10	Pledge and short break
9:10-9:30	Additional appropriation and transfer requests, cont'd
9:30-9:45	Public Hearing: Establishment of Economic Revitalization Area
9:45-9:50	Confirmatory Resolution Establishing Economic Revitalization Area
9:50-10:00	Randy Fox: Airport update
10:00-10:30	Council-Commissioners' discussion: a) Community Corrections b) Covered Bridge repairs c) Sick leave accumulation for Sheriff's Department and Central Communications d) Jail roof update e) Jail security system f) Request for two surprise restaurant inspections per year g) Other
10:30-10:45	2018 Salary & Hourly Wage Ordinance Amendment: 2nd and 3rd readings
	2019 Salary & Hourly Wage Ordinance Amendment: 2nd and 3rd readings
	2018 Salary & Hourly Wage Ordinance Amendment: 3 readings
10:45	Adjourn